
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
295 
257 
294 
210 
214 
230 
247 
221 
290 
213 
208 
202 
222 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Kaiden Higgins 
Conor Clancy 
Zakaria Doleh 
Muhammed Kalla 
Adam Elbassiony  
Mikhail Remennik 
Max Murray 
William van Leersum 
Ansh Saigal 
Nkose Ngoma (N) 
Byron Pirrie 
Louis Hartmann (N) 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
9 
7 
7 
7 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
48.415 
48.698 
48.872 
49.041 
49.131 
49.145 
49.163 
49.232 
49.391 
49.706 
49.976 
50.239 
50.274 

Diff 

0.283 
0.457 
0.626 
0.716 
0.730 
0.748 
0.817 
0.976 
1.291 
1.561 
1.824 
1.859 

Gap 

0.283 
0.174 
0.169 
0.090 
0.014 
0.018 
0.069 
0.159 
0.315 
0.270 
0.263 
0.035 

Last Tm 
48.415 
48.698 
48.901 
49.130 
49.131 
49.320 
49.163 
49.232 
49.472 
49.706 
50.269 
50.995 
50.373 

Total Tm 
7:05.603 
7:06.152 
7:00.506 
7:04.956 
7:33.307 
7:10.089 
7:09.569 
7:09.933 
7:36.571 
7:01.788 
7:43.999 
7:25.446 
7:47.374 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 
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IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

JUNIOR 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:22:44 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 10:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
295 
257 
214 
294 
221 
213 
247 
210 
230 
290 
222 
208 

202 

Name 
Zain El Hommossany 
Kaiden Higgins 
Muhammed Kalla 
Conor Clancy 
Max Murray 
Ansh Saigal 
Mikhail Remennik 
Zakaria Doleh 
Adam Elbassiony  
William van Leersum 
Louis Hartmann (N) 
Nkose Ngoma (N) 

Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
9:58.643 
9:58.994 

10:00.676 
10:00.766 
10:02.092 
10:06.474 
10:08.773 
10:11.899 
10:11.800 
10:14.346 
10:14.979 
10:15.120 

3.023 

Diff 

0.351 
2.033 
2.123 
3.449 
7.831 

10.130 
13.256 
13.157 
15.703 
16.336 
16.477 

DNF 

Gap 

0.351 
1.682 
0.090 
1.326 
4.382 
2.299 
0.099 
3.027 
2.447 
0.633 
0.141 

Best Tm 
48.419 
48.561 
48.666 
48.666 
49.246 
49.383 
48.529 
48.755 
49.045 
49.024 
49.521 
49.678 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 247 & 290 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper 
Kart No. 208, 222 & 247 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 230 - Gaining unfair advantage - 1 Grid place penalty. 
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Margin of Victory 

0.351 

Avg. Speed 

83637.159 

Best Lap Tm 

48.419 

Best Speed 

86172.783 

Best Lap by 

295 - Zain El Hommossany 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

JUNIOR 

Heat 

Race (12 Laps) started at 11:39:40 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 11:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
294 
295 
214 
257 
247 
230 
210 
290 
213 
221 
222 
208 
202 

Name 
Conor Clancy 
Zain El Hommossany 
Muhammed Kalla 
Kaiden Higgins 
Mikhail Remennik 
Adam Elbassiony  
Zakaria Doleh 
William van Leersum 
Ansh Saigal 
Max Murray 
Louis Hartmann (N) 
Nkose Ngoma (N) 
Byron Pirrie 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Total Tm 
11:35.685 
11:36.275 
11:36.701 
11:36.771 
11:36.958 
11:42.581 
11:48.325 
11:49.396 
11:51.858 
11:52.624 
11:57.587 
12:00.348 
12:02.706 

Diff 

0.590 
1.016 
1.086 
1.273 
6.896 

12.640 
13.711 
16.173 
16.939 
21.902 
24.663 
27.021 

Gap 

0.590 
0.426 
0.070 
0.187 
5.623 
5.744 
1.071 
2.462 
0.766 
4.963 
2.761 
2.358 

Best Tm 
48.208 
48.539 
48.492 
48.256 
48.545 
49.010 
48.839 
48.988 
48.846 
49.373 
49.863 
49.570 
50.011 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 202, 208, 290 - 3 Seconds Penalty - tramline infringement (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 210 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
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Margin of Victory 

0.590 

Avg. Speed 

83965.588 

Best Lap Tm 

48.208 

Best Speed 

86549.950 

Best Lap by 

294 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

JUNIOR 

Pre-Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:45:42 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 13:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
214 
257 
295 
247 
210 
230 
294 
290 
222 
208 
202 

213 
221 

Name 
Muhammed Kalla 
Kaiden Higgins 
Zain El Hommossany 
Mikhail Remennik 
Zakaria Doleh 
Adam Elbassiony  
Conor Clancy 
William van Leersum 
Louis Hartmann (N) 
Nkose Ngoma (N) 
Byron Pirrie 

Ansh Saigal 
Max Murray 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

9 
2 

Total Tm 
13:18.868 
13:19.260 
13:19.474 
13:22.702 
13:23.079 
13:23.715 
13:26.367 
13:26.887 
13:37.764 
13:41.762 
13:43.156 

7:40.568 
1:51.902 

Diff 

0.392 
0.606 
3.834 
4.211 
4.847 
7.499 
8.019 

18.896 
22.894 
24.288 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.392 
0.214 
3.228 
0.377 
0.636 
2.652 
0.520 

10.877 
3.998 
1.394 

Best Tm 
48.544 
48.544 
48.590 
48.866 
48.991 
48.946 
48.375 
48.917 
49.840 
49.829 
49.732 

49.339 
50.427 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 247 & 290 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramlines (2 Wheels) 
Kart No. 202 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper 
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Margin of Victory 

0.392 

Avg. Speed 

83566.246 

Best Lap Tm 

48.375 

Best Speed 

86251.163 

Best Lap by 

294 - Conor Clancy 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 3/NDC 

JUNIOR 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:30:47 

Sharjah Kart Track 1159.000 km 

02/12/2023 15:30 


